

TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING PROGRAM JUDGES CONTRACT

Date of offer:	
Contract to cover the following meet:	
Name:	Date:
Host Organization:	
Meet Director:	
Contact Email:	Phone:
Signatures on this agreement will confirm the Meet Director's intention to utilize the services of the judge for the purposes of the meet detailed, and the judge's commitment to judge the meet detailed.	
The undersigned judge acknowledges that she/he is bound by USA Gymnastics bylaws and Rules & Policies. Breach of this contract by the undersigned judge may, in addition to other remedies, which may pertain, result in disciplinary action under such Constitution and/or Codes. The undersigned judge acknowledges that she/he has become familiar with such materials previous to execution of this contract.	
If any unforeseen problems arise in fulfillment of this contract, the judge must IMMEDIATELY contact the Meet Director.	
The terms and conditions of your engagement are governed by the Competition Agreement and the Organization conducting the competition.	
The judge's signature on this agreement will acknowledge that they have read, understand and agree to abide by those terms and conditions. Agreement not sent by the deadline date will necessitate a suitable replacement at no additional cost to the Meet Director whenever possible.	
Acceptance of contract	
Name:	Judge category:
Member Number:	Expiration:
Address:	Phone:
Email:	
Signature:	Date:
Please confirm the following are Current by checking the box	
Background Check: Safety Certification:	Safe Sport Certification: